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9:00-7:00 PM

04

9:00-7:00 PM

05

9:00-7:00 PM

06

9:00-7:00 PM

07

9:00-12:00 PM

08

08 10          
         

PINT SIZE
POLKA         

2:00PM

11  
                            

12 13
                             
TODDLER TIME
10:00 AM
BUILDER’S
CLUB 2:00 PM

14      
                                
PRESCHOOL
STORY TIME
10:00 AM

15.

15 17 18                             19 20
                    
TODDLER TIME     
10:00 AM
BUILDER’S
CLUB 2:00 PM
      

21
PRESCHOOL
STORY TIME
10:00 AM

22

22 24 25 26 27        
                                     
TODDLER TIME     
10:00 AM
DIDGERIDOO
2:00 PM
                   

28      
PRESCHOOL
STORY TIME
10:00 AM           

29

29

2024

JOIN US FOR STORY TIME
 Children enjoy stories, music &
movement while building early

literacy & social skills

 TODDLER TIME:
 For children 18-35 months and a

caregiver 

 PRESCHOOL STORY TIME:
For children 3-5 years old       

 

E

STEAM: FOOD, FUN &
FITNESS

CHFFF is a K-State Extension
program that engages elementary

children in healthy eating and
physical activities

BUILDER’S CLUB:
Children K-5th grade are welcome

to come build with us.
 Lego and many other building

sets are available.
This is a come and go
 as you like activity.

*No reservation required and all
supplies are provided.

SCHOLASTIC
BOOK FAIR

SCHOLASTIC
BOOK FAIR

SCHOLASTIC
BOOK FAIR

SCHOLASTIC
BOOK FAIR

SCHOLASTIC
BOOK FAIR

STEAM:
FOOD, FUN &

FITNESS
 2:00 PM

STEAM:
FOOD, FUN &

FITNESS
 2:00 PM

STEAM:
FOOD, FUN &

FITNESS
 2:00 PM


