TIME	2024
	2024

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		03	04	05	06	07	08
JOIN US FOR ST Children enjoy sto movement while b literacy & soc		SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR 9:00-7:00 PM	SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR 9:00-7:00 PM	SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR 9:00-7:00 PM	SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR 9:00-7:00 PM	SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR 9:00-12:00 PM	
literacy & soc	ial skills '	10	11	12	13	14	15.
TODDLER For children 18-35 caregive	months and a er	PINT SIZE POLKA 2:00PM	STEAM: FOOD, FUN & FITNESS 2:00 PM		TODDLER TIME 10:00 AM BUILDER'S CLUB 2:00 PM	PRESCHOOL STORY TIME 10:00 AM	
PRESCHOOL ST For children 3-5 y		17	18	19	20	21	22
STEAM: FOO FITNE	SS	,	STEAM: FOOD, FUN &	13	TODDLER TIME 10:00 AM BUILDER'S CLUB 2:00 PM	PRESCHOOL STORY TIME 10:00 AM	
CHFFF is a K-Sta program that engage children in health	ges elementary ny eating and	0	FITNESS 2:00 PM				
physical ac	tivities	24	25	26	27	28	29
BUILDER'S Children K-5th grad to come build	CLUB: de are welcome d with us.		STEAM:		TODDLER TIME 10:00 AM	PRESCHOOL STORY TIME 10:00 AM	
Lego and many o sets are ava This is a com as you like a	ther building ailable. e and go		FOOD, FUN & FITNESS 2:00 PM		DIDGERIDOO 2:00 PM		
*No reservation re supplies are p	equired and all provided.						